	OTP	E VC	
0644	MAR 2	7 2003	
FORM PTO-15	595 🤼		

04-02-2003

|--|--|--|--|--|

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

1-3	3 -92	RE			Patent and Trademark Office
-	To the Honorable Commission	ioner of Patents :	102	407027	ginal documents or copy thereof.
1.	Name of Conveying Party(ies		UALS	2. Name and Address of	receiving Party(ies):
	Laurent Dieu				• • • •
	7008 Anaqua Drive	3.27.03	Ś	Name: DuPont Photomasl	ks, Inc.
	Austin, Texas 78750	· • -			
II	tenship: France				
Add	citional name(s) of conveying		?	C: () 11	
Ļ	X Yes	No		Street Address:	_
3.	Nature of conveyance:	Marrow		131 Old Settlers Be	oulevard
-	Assignment	Merger	ONT	C' P - 1 P - 1 - 0	T 70004
-	Security Agreement Other	Change of	Name	City: Round Rock St	tate: Texas Zip: 78664
L	Other			Additional name(s) &	
Exc	ution Date: January 24, 2003			address(es) attached?	Yes X No
4.	Application number(s) or pate				
	If this document is being filed	d together with a ne	w application,	the execution date of the appli	ication is:
A.	Patent Application Serial No.			B. Patent No.(s)	
	10/350,876				
			Additional Ni	umber(s) attached?	Yes X No
5.	Name and address of party to				cations and patents involved: One
	concerning document should			V. 1	
Nar	e: Paula Γ	D. Heyman		7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.4	41): \$40.00
		Botts L.L.P.		X Enclosed	
Stre	t i kaai coo.	San Jacinto Center		X Authorized t	to be charged to deposit account
	70 San	Jacinto Blvd.		O Descrit account numb	
City	Austin			8. Deposit account numb No. 50-2148 of Baker	
Stat		: 78701-4039			his page if paying by deposit account)
	. 10440		DO NOT USE		ma page it paring or accountance,
			JO 1101 522	THIS STACE	
	-		····-,···		
9.	Statement and signature.			_	
	To the best of my knowled true copy of the original a	dge and belief, the je	oregoing infor	rmation is true and correct and	d any attached copy is a
	Paula D. Heyman	document.	20 /1	14	May 27 2003
<u> </u>	Vame of Person Signing	Sigr	nature	19	Date
ļ	14mo 0. 1 c			l number of pages including co	
41	No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			A Manager of Page	TVCI SIRCEL
<u> </u>			Do not detach	this portion	
	documents to be recorded with				
/01/20	00000125 1035087	/6 \ Comm		tent and Trademarks	
FC:80	021 4	40.00 BP\	Box Assig Washington,	2	
Publi	burden reporting for this sample cov	ver sheet is estimated to	average about 30 r	minutes per document to be recorded.	including time for reviewing the document
Land g	thering the data needed, and complet	eting and reviewing the sa	sample cover sheet.	 Send comments regarding this burde 	en estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark et, Paperwork Reduction Project, (0651-
0011	Washington, D.C. 202503.	2-1000C, Hustington, 2	7.C. 20231, and 10	The Office of Management and Dauge	et, Paperwork Reduction Project, (0031-

...US01: 09221.1

PATENT REEL: 013899 FRAME: 0329 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Recordation Form Cover Sheet - Form PTO-1595 (01/31/92)

Paten's Only

Page 1

Attorney's Docket: 064441.0251

Section 1 -Name of Conveying Parties

Addit onal Name (Individual)

Frank in Dean Kalk 8811 Marybank Drive Austin, Texas 78750

Citizenship: United States of America

AUS01-309221.1 **PATENT**

REEL: 013899 FRAME: 0330

JAN. 24. 2003a. 4:30PM CKET 064441.0251

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, the undersigned inventor of residence as listed, have invented certain new and useful improvements as below entitled, for which application for United States Letters Patent is made, said application having been executed; and

WHEREAS, DuPont Photomasks, Inc. (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee"), a Delaware corporation, with its principal address at 131 Old Settlers Boulevard, Round Rock, Texas 78664, desires to acquire my entire right, title and interest in and to the invention, and in and to the said application and any Letters Patent that may issue thereon;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I assign to Assignee, all right, title and interest in and to the said invention and in and to the said application and all patents which may be granted therefor, and all divisions, reissues, continuations, continuations-in-part and extensions thereof; and I authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all patents for said invention, or patents resulting therefrom, insofar as my interests are concerned, to Assignee.

I also assign to Assignee, all right, title and interest in and to the invention disclosed in said application throughout the world, including the right to file applications and obtain patents, utility models, industrial models and designs for said invention in its own name throughout the world, including all rights to publish cautionary notices reserving ownership of said invention and all rights to register said invention in appropriate registries; and I further agree to execute any and all powers of attorney, applications, assignments, declarations, affidavits, and any other papers in connection therewith necessary to perfect such right, title and interest in Assignee.

I will communicate to Assignee any facts known to me respecting any improvements; and, at the expense of Assignee, I will testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, reissue and substitute applications, make lawful oaths and declarations, and generally do everything possible to vest title in Assignee and to aid Assignee to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in all countries.

This Assignment shall be binding on the party's successors, assigns and legal representatives.

Title of Invention:	Photomask and Method for Manufacturing the Same
Signature of Joint Inventor: Inventor's Name:	Laurent Dieu
Residence (City, County, State)	Austin, Travis County, Texas
Date:	January 24 2003.

AUS01:303505.1

2

Title of Invention:

Signature of Joint Inventor:

Inventor's Name:

Residence (City, County, State)

Date:

Photomask and Method for

Manufacturing the Same

Franklin Dean Kalk

Austin, Travis County, Texas

Jan. 24, 2003

AUS01:303505.1

RECORDED: 03/27/2003

PATENT REEL: 013899 FRAME: 0332